Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2024 Ceroc Jurassic Jam

Newcomer DWAS
Lead 3rd 368:

Lead 2nd 353:
Lead Ist 365:
Follow  3rd 370:
Follow  2nd 356:
Follow  Ist 350:

Intermediate DWAS
Lead 3rd 386:

Lead 2nd 325:
Lead Ist 323:
Follow  3rd 315:
Follow  2nd 297:
Follow  1st 327:

Advanced DWAS
Lead 3rd 334:

Lead 2nd 336:
Lead Ist 385:
Follow  3rd 344:
Follow  2nd 303:
Follow  1st 331:

Shaun Spiers (Auckland NorWest)
David Hermann (Tauranga)

Warrick Hedges (Waikato)

Brigitte Dunn (Auckland Counties & C
Elaine van den Berg (Auckland Counti
Jenni Shah (Auckland NorWest)

Drew Walker (Tauranga)

George Gray (Tauranga)

Billy Berger (Taranaki)

Sarah Spence (Tauranga)

Siobhan Griffiths (Auckland NorWest)
Sophie Mellsop (Palmerston North)

Steven Carr (Auckland Counties & Cit
Brett Fairweather (Tauranga)

Jerry Drummond (Auckland NorWest)
Rachel Adams (Waikato)

Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)

Linda Fairweather (Tauranga)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2024 Ceroc Jurassic Jam

Jurassic X
Lead 3rd
Lead 2nd
Lead Ist
Follow  3rd
Follow  2nd
Follow  Ist
Lucky Dip
Lead 3rd
Lead 2nd
Lead Ist
Follow  3rd
Follow  2nd
Follow  1st
Music Mashup
Lead 3rd
Lead 2nd
Lead Ist
Follow  3rd
Follow  2nd
Follow  1st

385:
334:
303:

312

376:
385:
371:
303:
305:
297:

334:
346:
371:
297:
308:
303:

Jerry Drummond (Auckland NorWest)
Steven Carr (Auckland Counties & Cit
Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)

: Erica Waters (Waikato)
344:
327:

Rachel Adams (Waikato)
Sophie Mellsop (Palmerston North)

Julian McCracken (Auckland Central)
Jerry Drummond (Auckland NorWest)
Bruce Williams (Auckland Counties &
Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)
Karen Gilder (Auckland Counties & Ci
Siobhan Griffiths (Auckland NorWest)

Steven Carr (Auckland Counties & Cit
Michael Lepper (Tauranga)

Bruce Williams (Auckland Counties &
Siobhan Griffiths (Auckland NorWest)
Joanne Child (Auckland NorWest)
Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2024 Ceroc Jurassic Jam

Blind Date
Lead 3rd
Lead 2nd
Lead Ist
Follow  3rd
Follow  2nd
Follow  Ist

364: Timothy Hammerton (Auckland Count
346: Michael Lepper (Tauranga)

337: Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest)

303: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)
315: Sarah Spence (Tauranga)

305: Karen Gilder (Auckland Counties & Ci

Jurassic Classic Invitational

Couples
Couples
Couples

3rd
2nd
Ist

331: Linda Fairweather (Tauranga)

388: Vanroe Stone (Not Specified)

319: Matthew Dillon-Mayne (Auckland Cou
337: Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest) 342: Julia Broughton (Auckland Counties &
307: Kelly OShea (Fevah Modern Jive - Chr
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