Newcomer DWAS

Lead	3rd	368: Shaun Spiers (Auckland NorWest)
Lead	2nd	353: David Hermann (Tauranga)
Lead	1st	365: Warrick Hedges (Waikato)
Follow	3rd	370: Brigitte Dunn (Auckland Counties & C
Follow	2nd	356: Elaine van den Berg (Auckland Counti
Follow	1st	350: Jenni Shah (Auckland NorWest)

Intermediate DWAS

Lead	3rd	386: Drew Walker (Tauranga)
Lead	2nd	325: George Gray (Tauranga)
Lead	1st	323: Billy Berger (Taranaki)
Follow	3rd	315: Sarah Spence (Tauranga)
Follow	2nd	297: Siobhan Griffiths (Auckland NorWest)
Follow	1st	327: Sophie Mellsop (Palmerston North)

Advanced DWAS

Lead	3rd	334: Steven Carr (Auckland Counties & Cit
Lead	2nd	336: Brett Fairweather (Tauranga)
Lead	1st	385: Jerry Drummond (Auckland NorWest)
Follow	3rd	344: Rachel Adams (Waikato)
Follow	2nd	303: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)
Follow	1st	331: Linda Fairweather (Tauranga)

Jurassic	\mathbf{X}		
Lead	3rd	385: Jerry Drummond (Auckland NorWest)	
Lead	2nd	334: Steven Carr (Auckland Counties & Cit	
Lead	1st	303: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)	
Follow	3rd	312: Erica Waters (Waikato)	
Follow	2nd	344: Rachel Adams (Waikato)	
Follow	1st	327: Sophie Mellsop (Palmerston North)	
Lucky D	Dip		
Lead	3rd	376: Julian McCracken (Auckland Central)	
Lead	2nd	385: Jerry Drummond (Auckland NorWest)	
Lead	1st	371: Bruce Williams (Auckland Counties &	
Follow	3rd	303: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)	
Follow	2nd	305: Karen Gilder (Auckland Counties & Ci	
Follow	1st	297: Siobhan Griffiths (Auckland NorWest)	
Music M	Iashup		
Lead	3rd	334: Steven Carr (Auckland Counties & Cit	
Lead	2nd	346: Michael Lepper (Tauranga)	
Lead	1st	371: Bruce Williams (Auckland Counties &	
Follow	3rd	297: Siobhan Griffiths (Auckland NorWest)	
Follow	2nd	308: Joanne Child (Auckland NorWest)	
Follow	1st	303: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)	

Blind Date

Lead	3rd	364: Timothy Hammerton (Auckland Count
Lead	2nd	346: Michael Lepper (Tauranga)
Lead	1st	337: Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest)
Follow	3rd	303: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)
Follow	2nd	315: Sarah Spence (Tauranga)
Follow	1st	305: Karen Gilder (Auckland Counties & Ci

Jurassic Classic Invitational

Couples	3rd	331: Linda Fairweather (Tauranga)	319: Matthew Dillon-Mayne (Auckland Cou
Couples	2nd	337: Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest)	342: Julia Broughton (Auckland Counties &
Couples	1st	388: Vanroe Stone (Not Specified)	307: Kelly OShea (Fevah Modern Jive - Chr